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UW-Oshkosh Men's & Women's Track & Field vs. Lawrence University
Saturday, January 18, 2014 - Kolf Sports Center - Oshkosh, Wis.

Team Scores

Men: UW-Oshkosh 96, Lawrence University 35
Women: UW-Oshkosh 104, Lawrence University 33

Event Results

Event 3 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

1/18/14 5:20 PM

Finals
1 Geldernick, Margaret
2 Sherry, Taylor
3 Bolgrien, Anna
4 Yang, Sofie

Event 4 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence

9.56 5
9.67 3
10.37 2
10.44 1

1 Ranumas, JP

Event 1 Women 60 Meter Dash

Malueg, Alesha
Holicek, Ashley
Hemmen, Cassandra
Knutson, Stephanie
Davidson, Taylor
McCormick, Caitlyn
Girsova, Liza
Luebke, Sam
Merkel, Casey
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Event 2 Men 60 Meter Dash

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

Allan, Naji
Huebner, Brian
Ranumas, JP
Zanoya, Reid
Badger, Quentin
Trimner, Danny
Brown, Cameron
McMullen, Matt
Kinsella, Tim
10 Sendelbach, Dalton
11 Lueck, Tyler

12 Simmons, Kohle
13 Hetcher, Wes
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14 Frerks, Jeffrey

Unattached

7.90

1/18/14 5:20 PM

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh

Lawrence

UW - Oshkosh

Lawrence
Lawrence

uw
uw
uw
uw
uw
uw
uw
uw

— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh

Lawrence
Lawrence

5:43.00
5:35.00

5:40.00
5:50.00

5:43.00

5:55.00
6:12.00

5:25.79

5:27.56
x5:36.24

5:36.61
x5:37.21

5:41.56
x5:43.10
x5:43.28
x5:44.36
x5:49.79
x5:50.43
x5:52.48
x6:07.54
x6:09.87
x6:10.24
x6:10.54
x6:37.30

uw

— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh
— Oshkosh

Lawrence

uw

— Oshkosh

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

4:19.00
4:19.00
4:20.00
4:32.00
4:38.00
4:34.00
4:38.00
4:34.00
4:34.00
4:50.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
4:42.00

4:14.47
4:15.09
x4:28.15
x4:31.13
x4:35.97
4:36.95
x4:40.21
4:47.53
x4:48.77
x4:50.16
x5:22.56
x5:29.77
x5:30.42

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh

Lawrence

59.70

1:07.00

59.94
1:02.66
1:12.24

Event 11 Women 1 Mile Run
Name Year
1 Verhasselt, Kylee JR
2 Jenkins, Sonny JR
3 Harrison, Danica SO
4 Hutchings, Amy FR
5 Munyan, Erica FR
6 Williams, Cora FR
7 Kilgus, Kate FR
8 McMullen, Mariah SR
9 Rendflesh, Leah SO
10 Mahoney, Alex JR
11 Walman, Gabrhael SR
12 Fiorita, Rhea SO
13 Gray, Betsy SO
14 Engelhart, Morgan SR
15 Wormuth, Kendal SO
16 Schleisner, Isy FR
17 Vogel, Savannah FR
Event 12 Men 1 Mile Run
Name Year
1 Ramos, McKena FR
2 Halloran, Kenny JR
3 ZzZack, Joe FR
4 Scopp, Ryne SO
5 Miletti, Tyler FR
6 Thoresen, Dan FR
7 Foust, Mike JR
8 Mangian, Mike FR
9 Mangan, Pat FR
10 Fitzgerald, Kevin FR
11 Plasterer, Jack FR
12 Geleske, Andy FR
13 Fuelling, Chris FR
Event 13 Women 400 Meter Run
Name Year
1 Jahn, Stephanie SR
2 Hunter, Becklyn SO
3 Barie, Katie FR
Event 14 Men 400 Meter Run
Name Year
1 Servais, Mike JR
2 Gregory, Ryan SR
3 Herman, Tyler FR
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Lawrence
Lawrence

57.07
x58.72

1/18/14 5:20 PM

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence

2:32.00

2:30.00
2:40.00
2:40.00

2:45.00
2:58.00

2:16.87
2:20.81
x2:30.42
2:30.97
X2:32.66
x2:35.54
2:35.72
X2:41.78
X2:44.91
X2:46.88
x2:59.10
x3:04.52

Unattached
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence

UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence

UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

1:57.00
1:58.00
2:02.00
2:05.00
2:03.00
2:02.00
2:05.00
2:10.00
2:06.00
2:10.00
2:05.00
2:15.00
2:15.00

1:55.74
1:58.46
2:01.65
2:04.69
x2:06.22
x2:07.08
2:10.01
x2:10.83
x2:11.81
X2:14.22
X2:16.15
X2:27.19
X2:32.29

UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence

Lawrence

x26.92
xX26.98
x27.01
x27.72
30.87
31.81

4 Gowdy-Jaehnig, Bjorn FR
5 Rueda, Eddie FR
Event 5 Women 800 Meter Run
Name Year
1 Verhasselt, Kylee JR
2 Linzmeier, Kristen FR
3 Jenkins, Sonny JR
4 Bolgrien, Anna FR
5 McMullen, Mariah SR
6 Mahoney, Alex JR
7 Hutchings, Amy FR
8 Kilgus, Kate FR
9 Williams, Cora FR
10 Wormuth, Kendal SO
11 Schleisner, Isy FR
12 Vogel, Savannah FR
Event 33 Men 800 Meter Run
Name Year
1 DeNure, Brett
2 Carpenter, Jordan JR
3 Scott, Charlie FR
4 Mangian, Mike FR
5 Scopp, Ryne SO
6 Rufer, Derrick FR
7 Mangan, Pat FR
8 Foust, Mike JR
9 Fitzgerald, Kevin FR
10 Miletti, Tyler FR
11 Thoresen, Dan FR
12 Geleske, Andy FR
13 Plasterer, Jack FR
Event 15 Women 200 Meter Dash
Name Year
1 Pospyhalla, Lizzie FR
2 Blue, Samantha JR
3 Holicek, Ashley 510)
4 Knutson, Stephanie JR
5 McCormick, Caitlyn SO
6 Hemmen, Cassandra JR
7 Barie, Katie FR
8 Merkel, Casey FR
Event 16 Men 200 Meter Dash
Name Year
1 Beaudo, Brian JR
2 Zanoya, Reid JR
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UW - Oshkosh
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

23.00
24.00

x23.54
x24.65

25.12

25.40
x26.17
xX26.28
x26.32

UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence

11:13.71
11:20.32
11:20.61
x11:28.10
x11:31.03
11:35.14
x11:43.82
x11:56.01
x12:17.26
x12:49.80
x12:58.41
x12:58.53

UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence

UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence

UW - Oshkosh
Lawrence
Unattached

9:15.00

9:20.00

9:15.00

11:00.00

9:13.93
9:18.97
9:21.90
9:31.57
x9:35.08
x9:36.06
x9:44.80
x10:31.38
11:15.03

4:02.00
4:15.00

4:04.66
4:42.25

3 Huebner, Brian SO
4 Caufield, Kevin SO
5 Gowdy-Jaehnig, Bjorn FR
6 Sendelbach, Dalton FR
7 Rueda, Eddie FR
8 Lueck, Tyler FR
9 Kinsella, Tim SO
Event 17 Women 3000 Meter Run
Name Year
1 Rendflesh, Leah SO
2 Karlsson, Elin FR
3 Bischel, Kristen FR
4 Dannecker, Katherine FR
5 Bruning, Clare FR
6 Harrison, Danica SO
7 Ratliff, Anna FR
8 Fiorita, Rhea SO
9 Miles, Kelsey FR
10 Gray, Betsy SO
11 Marshall, Maureen FR
12 Smith, Haedyn FR
Event 34 Men 3000 Meter Run
Name Year
1 Pauers, Mitch FR
2 Davies, Cam FR
3 Dockery, Kyle FR
4 Hansen, Jake SO
5 Brisbois, Jamie JR
6 Laursen, Jonah FR
7 Clarke, Jake SO
8 Rantis, Peter FR
9 McCorkle, Patrick
Event 19 Women 4x400 Meter Relay
School
1 UW - Oshkosh 'A'
2 Lawrence 'A'
Event 20 Men 4x400 Meter Relay
School
1 UW - Oshkosh 'A'
2 Unattached 'A'
3 Lawrence 'A'
4 Lawrence 'B'
Event 21 Men High Jump

3:24.00
3:40.00
3:35.00
3:35.00

3:25.20
3:31.85
3:40.33
x3:58.51

4
3
2 2
2 1
1
1
1
Points
5
3
2
1
Points
5
3
2
1
Points
5
3
Points
5
3
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1 McCann, John SR UW - Oshkosh 2.03m 6-08.00 5
1.95 2.00 2.03 2.06
0O XXO XXO XXX

Event 22 Women High Jump

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 Ederer, Kasey SO UW - Oshkosh 1.52m 1.60m 5-03.00 5
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0] O XXO X0 XXX
2 Holloway, Brooke FR UW - Oshkosh 1.52m 1.50m 4-11.00 3
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
(0] X0 O XXX
2 Sherry, Taylor SO UW - Oshkosh x1.50m 4-11.00
1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
0] (0] O XXO XXX
4 Schatzke, Haley SO UW - Oshkosh 1.45m x1.45m 4-09.00

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0] 0] 0O XXX

Event 23 Men Pole Vault

1 McMullen, Matt FR UW - Oshkosh 4.20m 13-09.25 5
4.20 4.35
XX0 XXX
2 Caufield, Kevin SO UW - Oshkosh 3.89m 12-09.00 3
3.89 4.04
0 XXX
3 Hetcher, Wes FR Lawrence 3.74m 12-03.25 2
3.44 3.59 3.74 3.89
X0 XXO 0 XXX
—- Dickmann, Jake SR UW - Oshkosh NH
4.65
XXX
-- Bautch, Sandy SO UW - Oshkosh NH
4.20
XXX
—- Ruiz, Adam JR UW - Oshkosh NH
4.20
XXX

Event 24 Women Pole Vault

1 Weber, Stefanie JR UW - Oshkosh 9-06.25 3.05m 10-00.00 5
2.75 2.90 3.05 3.20
o o 0 XXX
-- Yang, Sofie FR Lawrence NH
2.45
XXX
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Event 25 Men Long Jump

1/18/14 5:20 PM

1 Schueller, Kyle SO UW - Oshkosh

7.08m 6.94m 7.03m FOUL 6.87m PASS
2 Jordan, Jonathan SR UW - Oshkosh
FOUL 6.70m 7.06m 6.64m 6.89m 7.07m
Event 26 Women Long Jump

23-02.75

23-02.50

JR UW - Oshkosh
5.30m FOUL FOUL 4.83m
JR UW - Oshkosh

1 Blue, Samantha
5.29m FOUL
2 Shober, Amanda

4.35m

x4 .84m

4.35m

x4.17m

17-04.75

15-11.00

15-10.50

14-03.25

13-08.25

FOUL 4.84m 4.85m 4.85m PASS PASS

3 Sherry, Taylor SO UW - Oshkosh
FOUL 4.84m FOUL 4.78m PASS PASS

4 Luebke, Sam FR Lawrence
3.95m 3.94m 4.35m 3.99m 4.34m 4.17m

5 Martyn, Brenna FR UW - Oshkosh
FOUL FOUL 4.05m 4.17m 4.02m 4.00m

Event 27 Men Triple Jump
Name Year School

1 Klitz, Lukey Unattached

14.68m 14.61m 14.34m 14.79m FOUL 14.90m

2 Schueller, Kyle SO UW - Oshkosh

14.01lm FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS PASS
3 Robinson, Lee JR UW - Oshkosh
FOUL 13.91m FOUL PASS PASS PASS
Event 28 Women Triple Jump

14.20m

14.20m

14.90m

14.01m

13.91m

48-10.75

45-11.75

45-07.75

1 Shober, Amanda JR UW - Oshkosh

10.89m FOUL 10.92m 10.73m 10.83m 10.88m
2 Finn, Sarah FR UW - Oshkosh
9.35m 9.41m 9.37m 8.77m 9.30m 9.22m
3 Martyn, Brenna FR UW - Oshkosh
FOUL FOUL 8.50m 8.40m 8.45m FOUL
Event 29 Men Weight Throw

30-10.50

27-10.75

1 Delzer, Pete Unattached

19.33m 19.69m 20.11lm FOUL 19.72m 19.46m
2 Brunner, Joe SR UW - Oshkosh

16.56m FOUL 16.48m 16.32m 16.64m 17.09m
3 Brandt, Jeremy SR UW - Oshkosh

15.76m 15.07m 15.93m FOUL FOUL 16.13m

4 Grosskopf, Nick JR UW - Oshkosh
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20.11m

17.09m

16.13m

x16.03m

65-11.75

56-01.00

52-11.00

52-07.25
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15.42m 15.09m 15.49m 16.03m FOUL 15.10m
5 Heinz, Mike JR UW - Oshkosh
14.02m 14.44m 14.68m FOUL FOUL 15.05m
6 Heinz, Scott JR UW - Oshkosh
13.60m 13.42m FOUL 13.74m FOUL FOUL
7 Paulick, Ryan SO UW - Oshkosh
13.10m FOUL FOUL 13.56m 13.63m FOUL
8 Straughan, Jackson FR Lawrence
FOUL 10.07m FOUL 10.70m 10.83m 10.63m
9 Heath, Raleigh FR Lawrence
FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 7.80m 7.45m

Event 30 Women Weight Throw

x15.05m

x13.74m

x13.63m

10.83m

7.80m

1/18/14 5:20 PM

49-04.50

45-01.00

44-08.75

35-06.50

25-07.25

1 Brickner, Melanie JR UW - Oshkosh

FOUL 16.75m 17.48m 16.51lm FOUL 16.52m
2 Klotz, Jecel JR UW - Oshkosh
16.25m 16.41lm FOUL 16.10m FOUL 16.23m
3 Martin, Abby SR UW - Oshkosh
14.53m 15.10m 14.99m 15.32m 15.02m 14.88m
4 Wichman, Melanie SO UW - Oshkosh
13.35m 12.66m 13.68m FOUL 14.18m 13.64m
5 Abhold, Lizzy FR UW - Oshkosh
11.24m FOUL 11.48m 11.92m 11.96m FOUL

6 Bartes, Brielle SO Lawrence

11.37m 10.72m 11.85m FOUL 11.30m FOUL
7 Matt, Genna FR Lawrence
FOUL 11.68m 10.41m 9.75m 10.62m 11.48m
Event 31 Men Shot Put

17.64m

16.44m

14.82m

13.82m

12.62m

17.48m

16.41m

x15.32m

x14.18m

x11l.96m

11.85m

11.68m

57-04.25

53-10.25

50-03.25

46-06.25

39-03.00

38-10.50

38-04.00

1 Baatz, Nick Unattached

17.53m 18.20m 18.05m FOUL 17.97m FOUL
2 Brandt, Jeremy SR UW - Oshkosh
15.42m 15.47m FOUL 15.87m 15.72m 16.00m
3 Grosskopf, Nick JR UW - Oshkosh
FOUL 15.51m 15.53m 15.71m 15.97m FOUL
4 klotz, Jjesse Unattached
14.75m 15.16m 15.28m FOUL 14.96m FOUL
5 Paulick, Ryan SO UW - Oshkosh
14.44m 14.62m 14.28m 14.69m 14.97m FOUL
6 Brunner, Joe SR UW - Oshkosh
14.26m FOUL 14.02m 14.56m FOUL 13.77m
7 Heinz, Mike JR UW - Oshkosh
13.49m 13.79m 13.82m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 Heinz, Scott JR UW - Oshkosh
13.35m 13.62m FOUL 13.71lm FOUL FOUL
9 Straughan, Jackson FR Lawrence
9.80m 9.57m 10.26m 10.37m 10.68m 10.50m
10 Heath, Raleigh FR Lawrence
9.04m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 9.29m

Event 32 Women Shot Put
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18.20m

16.00m

15.97m

15.28m

x14.97m

x14.56m

x13.82m

x13.71m

10.68m

9.29m

59-08.50

52-06.00

52-04.75

50-01.75

49-01.50

47-09.25

45-04.25

44-11.75

35-00.50

30-05.75
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Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 Strupp, Breanna Unattached 14.59m 14.64m 48-00.50
14.64m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

2 Klotz, Jecel JR UW - Oshkosh 13.97m 14.11m 46-03.50 5
FOUL 14.10m 13.30m 14.1lm 14.08m FOUL

3 Brickner, Melanie JR UW - Oshkosh 12.96m 12.97m 42-06.75 3
11.55m FOUL 12.16m 12.70m 12.97m FOUL

4 Martin, Abby SR UW - Oshkosh 13.40m x12.88m 42-03.25
12.80m FOUL 12.33m 12.69m 12.88m 12.88m

5 Wichman, Melanie SO UW - Oshkosh 11.37m x11.95m 39-02.50
11.40m 10.87m 11.23m 11.95m 11.14m 11.38m

6 Abhold, Lizzy FR UW - Oshkosh 11.41m x11.38m 37-04.00
11.38m 11.29m FOUL 11.10m 11.17m FOUL

7 Bartes, Brielle SO Lawrence 11.02m 36-02.00 2
10.51m 9.89m 11.02m 9.74m 10.22m 9.58m

8 Matt, Genna FR Lawrence 7.61m 24-11.75 1

7.24m 7.55m 7.22m 7.49m 7.23m 7.61lm
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